BuslViaps

Bus Caglayan-Edirnekapi-Topkapi Caglayan - Topkapi

Direction
Panorama 1453 — Tasitlar

26 stops

Open route schedule

Panorama 1453
Millet Caddesi
Topkapi ALT Gegit
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu
Edirnekapi
Edirnekapi
Edirnekapi Surdisi
Sehitlik

Ayvansaray
Halicioglu 4
Halicioglu 5
Bademlik

Ciksalin

Cemal Kamaci
Nisangah

Minibls Duragi
Okmeydani(77)
Minibls Duragi

Halil Rifat Pasa
Okmeydani Egt.Hast4

igdas

Route schedule
Panorama 1453 — Tasitlar

Go to website

Monday 05:40
Tuesday 05:40
Wednesday 05:40
Thursday 05:40
Friday 05:40
Saturday 05:40
Sunday 05:40
Route info
Direction: Panorama 1453
Stops: 26
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
o Karadolap /—;._éjl'.lzeltepé' ; Caglayan
.J':/ﬂ> i r_/a:.__'-" A E [ & Gursel aal
\_/,/ i aniyettelpe@?“{j-.- ke U
; X e Bid
: 7 T
N Yildiztabya kel .[K i ll KaptanpZ i )
larbasi | HiNurtepe” | £ Sishi
il AT | Mehmiet Akif ' 5 19 Mayis
pasas.karitepe ey ¥
f/ : : Mesrutiyet
v nut ket
ii Yenimahalle s( ! Pasajf | Halaskargazi 3
5 - ; 5 ek o
E}fUp&;l?é‘T k. o!icogiu P')’a“‘flﬂa‘éa% Yayla: . /Ergenekon
\ - Piri Pasa g' Eskisehir | Harbiye
Nisang ki 2 Haciahmet e
Topcular - o %
’ P& ; ) Kegeci Piri i
B \ pvanSaLay SururiMehmet GUMSSUYU :
LN N Efendi A
ipasa i S EE !
W Watar Goode Y Fribe L R
i -c fis :,(.:, il Balat‘\?\’ - Catma Mescit. P“"fﬂhﬁﬂHasan;’_ fi
) Al vis Ali - AL s Efendi »°
i PER] : Yavuz Sultan Beyoglu /___,f" ’
)iy o selim N | SBerekerzade :
k@‘ Hirka-i:Serif Clb.\i!i-/': w/ v
: CAGEN ST !
BusMaps

g Caflayan-Edirnekapi-Topkapi — Caflayan - Topkapi


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%87a%C4%9Flayan-Edirnekapi-Topkapi-4220304955-687410430
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%87a%C4%9Flayan-Edirnekapi-Topkapi-4220304955-687410430
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%87a%C4%9Flayan-Edirnekapi-Topkapi-4220304955-687410430

Adalet Sarayi

Hurriyet Tepesi
Minibls Duragi
Mecidiyekdy-M.Bus

Tasitlar



Direction
Tasitlar — Panorama 1453

23 stops

Open route schedule

Tasitlar

Karkuyusu
izzetpasa

ist. Adalet Sarayi
igdas

Okmeydani Egt.Hast3
Halil Rifat Pasa
Nisangah

Minibls Duragi
Nisangah

Cemal Kamaci
Ciksalin

Bademlik

Halicioglu 6
Ayvansaray

Sehitlik

Edirnekapi Surdisi
Edirnekapi Tramvay
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu
Topkapi ALT Gegit
ilyaszade Camii
Panorama 1453

Panorama 1453

Route schedule
Tasitlar — Panorama 1453

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tasitlar
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C3%87a%C4%9Flayan-Edirnekapi-Topkapi-4220304955-687410430

Caglayan-Edirnekapi-Topkapi Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



